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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City from New
York. Currently, there are 127 dishes and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the
restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What Estevan Schiller likes about
Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City:

Took my bride of 43 years to celebrate our Anniversary. Was thrilled with the seating, the view, great wine
selection, appitizers, and the food, ( salmon selection), was so good! Our server, Taylor was really friendly and
enhanced our dinner experience. 50 mile drive was worth it! Will not be 30 years before we visit again. Thank

You. read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities,
Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What Edgar Reynolds doesn't like about
Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City:
| had made a reservation for 7:30. It was my son's birthday. We also stayed at the River Crab hotel there . We
were seated at 7:45 At 8:05 No one still had come to.our table. Had to ask for water and 8:15 a boy brought us
water and said he would send over a waitress. 8:30 still no waitress Got up and told the hostess to please send a
waitress. 8 :40 still no one. Every waitress passed out table like we were not ev... read more. With a large
selection of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, the Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City from

New York prepares easy-to-digest, flavorful Japanese dishes, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly

tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The tasty Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi however, is
the undisputed highlight of this place, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the morning.
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Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Ci

Salads

MISTA

Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Sandwiches

BAGEL DE SALMON

d la carte

TORTA

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Breakfast

TRADITIONAL PANCAKES

Bagel

SALMON BAGEL

Fish

TUNA TOSTADA

Steaks

OUTSIDE SKIRT STEAK

Beef

RIB EYE

$251.7

$197.0

$251.7

$377.5

ENSALADA CHOP $273.6

GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH $218.8
[ ]

Fusion Rolls

NUEVA YORK

esvecialidad

FILETE DE RES

Meat Dishes
BEEF TENDERLOIN
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Hot drinkis

TEA

Modifiers

AGUA,

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

T-BONE

Specialty Drinks

PEACH
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Ordenes &tras

PURE DE PAPAS

Coffee

COFFEE

Nuestroa Cortes

ARRACHERA

Barra de Ostras

TOSTADA DE ATUN $377.5

De la Olla

CALDO TLALPENO $197.0

J&4 Specials

KAMPACHI OR SALMON SASHIMI $339.2

Noodles and Rice Dishes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Tiids' 12 & under

FRENCH TOAST (1 PC) $284.5

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $207.9

fruta, Cereal y Pan

CANASTA DE PAN DULCE $131.3

festaurant Category

COCKTAIL

Soups

SOPA DE TORTILLA $197.0
TORTILLA SOUP $197.0

Main courses
CRAB
SUSHI

Tostadas

TOSTADA DE AGUACATE $207.9
CAULIFLOWER CEVICHE $186.0

Guarnici

PAPAS FRITAS CON ESENCIA DE TRUFA
Y QUESO PARMESANO

ESPARRAGOS AL GRILL CON
RALLADURA DE LIMON

ZANAHORIAS CON SALSA XIKILPAAK

Side dishes
FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE
ESSENCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

GRILLED ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON
ZEST

CARROTS WITH XIKIL PAAK
MASHED POTATOES

Principal

ATUN SELLADO A LA

VERACRUZANA $525.2
POLLO PATRON $437.7
PESCA A LA TALLA $481.4
MIXIOTE DE SHORT RIB $579.9
ENCHILADAS DE TOFU A LA $273.6

MEXICANA
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Entrees PASTRIES BASKET $131.3

SEALED TUNA "A LA

VERACRUZANA $625.2 ﬂppeﬁwa
PATRON CHICKEN $437.7 “(d, DUCK FLAUTAS $410.3
-3

CATCH OF THE DAY A LATALLA $481.4 2 FRIED OCTOPUS

SHORT RIB MIXIOTE $579.9 %_. ' WITHADOBO AND $393.9
Q) ROASTED CHILIES

TOFU ENCHILADAS A LA $273.6

MEXICANA : GNOCCHIS WITH PUMPKIN $207.9

SEEDS AND CILANTRO PESTO

ﬂ I d I. " are BLOOM SALAD $191.5

DIANA MIXED SALAD

[ ]
being served AVOCADO PIZZA $322.8
ek i CHOP SALAD $273.6
e iy (OASTBEEF SHRIMP COCKTAIL
FISH

DESSERTS Uncategorized

STEAK HOT CAKES TRADICIONALES $197.0
SUPREMA DE CiTRICOS $131.3
éntradas PLATO DE FRUTA ST. REGIS $197.0

FLAUTAS AHOGADAS DE PATO  $410.3 YOGURT NATURAL CON ERUTOS

$131.3
PULPO FRITO CON ADOBO $393.9 ROJOS
LIGERO DE CHILES TOSTADOS PARFAIT CON FRUTOS ROJOS  $164.1
CEVICHE DE COLIFLOR $186.0 VIUESLI CON MORAS 51422
GNOCCHIS EN PESTO DE PEPITA
Y L ANTRO $207.9 AVENA CON VAINILLA $131.3

SASHIMI DE KAMPACHI O

ENSALADA BLOOM $191.5 SALMON $339.2
ENSALADA MIXTA DIANA PIZZA DE AGUACATE $322.8

CITRUS SUPREME $131.3 BEEE
ST. REGIS FRUIT PLATE $197.0 MEAT
PLAIN YOGURT WITH BERRIES  $131.3 SALMON
RED BERRIES PARFAIT $164.1 BACON

BERRIES MUESLI $142.2 CRUDE

VANILLA OATMEAL $131.3



EGGS

SCHINKEN*
PAPRIKA

TRAVEL

ANANAS CHICKEN

Main

ST. REGIS EGGS BENEDICT (2
PC)

EGG WHITE FRITTATA (2 PC)
OMELETTE (2 PC)

EGGS ANY STYLE (2 PC)
QUINOA PATTIES

NORTHERN MACHACADO EGGS
(2 PCS)

GREEN OR RED CHILAQUILES
(110GR 2 PCS)

RANCHERO STYLE EGGS (2 PCS)
CAZUELA EGGS (2 PCS)
OAXACA EGGS (2 PCS)

EGG WHITE OMELLETE WITH
QUELITES

EGG WHITE AND OATMEAL
OMELETTE

Platos Principales

SANDWICH DE VERDURAS A LA
PARRILLA

HUEVOS BENEDICTINOS ST.
REGIS (2 P2)

3 FRITTATA DE CLARAS DE
HUEVO (2 P2)

OMELETTE (2 P2)
HUEVOS AL GUSTO (2 P2)
TORTITAS DE QUINOA
PAN FRANCES (1 P2)

$317.3

$251.7
$295.4
$295.4
$197.0

$295.4

$295.4

$295.4
$317.3
$317.3

$317.3

$229.8

$218.8

$317.3

$251.7

$295.4
$295.4
$197.0
$284.5

MACHACADO NORTENO (2 PZS)

CHILAQUILES VERDES O ROJOS
(110GR 2 PZS)

HUEVOS RANCHEROS (2 PZS)
HUEVOS CAZUELA (2 PZS)
HUEVOS OAXAQUENOS (2 PZS)

OMELETTE DE CLARAS CON
QUELITES

$295.4
$295.4

$295.4
$317.3
$317.3

$317.3
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OMELETTE DE CLARAS Y AVENA $229.8



Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Ci

Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City

Paseo de la Reforma Opening Hours:

439 Col. Cuauhtémoc Monday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-
06500 México, New 18:00 18:00-23:00

York, United States Tuesday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-

18:00 18:00-23:00 i
Wednesday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-.
18:00 18:00-23:00 -
Thursday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-
18:00 18:00-23:00

Friday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-
18:00 18:00-23:00




Saturday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-
Made _vvith 18:00 18:00-23:00

Tiestitirante Diviita - The St. Regis Mexico G
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