





### Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City Menu

https://menulist.menu

Paseo de la Reforma 439 Col. Cuauhtémoc 06500 México, New York, United States (+52)5552281888 - https://www.espanol.marriott.com/hotels/travel/mexxr-the-st-regis-mexico-city/





On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City from New York. Currently, there are 127 dishes and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <a href="Estevan Schiller">Estevan Schiller</a> likes about Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City:

Took my bride of 43 years to celebrate our Anniversary. Was thrilled with the seating, the view, great wine selection, appitizers, and the food, (salmon selection), was so good! Our server, Taylor was really friendly and enhanced our dinner experience. 50 mile drive was worth it! Will not be 30 years before we visit again. Thank You. <a href="read more">read more</a>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What <a href="Edgar Reynolds">Edgar Reynolds</a> doesn't like about Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City:

I had made a reservation for 7:30. It was my son's birthday. We also stayed at the River Crab hotel there . We were seated at 7:45 At 8:05 No one still had come to our table. Had to ask for water and 8:15 a boy brought us water and said he would send over a waitress. 8:30 still no waitress Got up and told the hostess to please send a waitress. 8:40 still no one. Every waitress passed out table like we were not ev... read more. With a large selection of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, the Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico City from New York prepares easy-to-digest, flavorful Japanese dishes, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The tasty Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi however, is the undisputed highlight of this place, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the morning.

## Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Co

Salads Ensaladas

Non alcoholic drinks Lunch

**MISTA** 

WATER GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH \$218.8

**ENSALADA CHOP** 

\$273.6

Antipasti Fusion Rolls

BURRATA NUEVA YORK

Sandwiches Especialidades

BAGEL DE SALMÓN \$251.7 FILETE DE RES

A la carte Meat Dishes

TORTA BEEF TENDERLOIN

Starters & Salads American Food

SHRIMP EGGS BENEDICT

Breakfast Fried Rice

TRADITIONAL PANCAKES \$197.0 FRIED RICE

Bagel Hot drinks

SALMON BAGEL \$251.7 TEA

Fish Modifiers

TUNA TOSTADA \$377.5 AGUA,

Steaks Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

OUTSIDE SKIRT STEAK T-BONE

Beef Specialty Drinks

RIB EYE PEACH

## Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Ci

Ordenes Extras		Soups		
PURÉ DE PAPAS		SOPA DE TORTILLA	\$197.0	
		TORTILLA SOUP	\$197.0	
Coffee				
COFFEE		Main courses		
Almostmos Comtos		CRAB		
Nuestros Cortes		SUSHI		
ARRACHERA		Tostadas		
Barra de Ostras				
		TOSTADA DE AGUACATE	\$207.9	
TOSTADA DE ATUN	\$377.5	CAULIFLOWER CEVICHE	\$186.0	
De la Olla		Guarniciones		
CALDO TLALPEÑO	\$197.0	PAPAS FRITAS CON ESENCIA DE TRUFA Y QUESO PARMESANO		
J&G Specials		ESPÁRRAGOS AL GRILL CON RALLADURA DE LIMÓN		
KAMPACHI OR SALMON SASHIMI	\$339.2	ZANAHORIAS CON SALSA XIKILE	PAAK	
<b>Noodles and Rice Dishes</b>		Side dishes		
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE		FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE ESSENCE AND PARMESAN CHEE	SE	
Kids' 12 & under		GRILLED ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON ZEST		
FRENCH TOAST (1 PC)	\$284.5	CARROTS WITH XIKIL PAAK		
Super Foods		MASHED POTATOES		
AVOCADO TOAST	\$207.9	Principales		
Fruta, Cereal y Pan		ATÚN SELLADO A LA VERACRUZANA	\$525.2	
CANASTA DE PAN DULCE	\$131.3	POLLO PATRÓN	\$437.7	
		PESCA A LA TALLA	\$481.4	
Restaurant Category		MIXIOTE DE SHORT RIB	\$579.9	
COCKTAIL		ENOUGA DA CIDE TOELLA LA		

**ENCHILADAS DE TOFU A LA** 

**MEXICANA** 

\$273.6

**COCKTAIL** 

## Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico C

Entrees		PASTRIES	BASKET	\$131.3
SEALED TUNA "A LA VERACRUZANA	\$525.2	Appetiz	ers	
PATRÓN CHICKEN	\$437.7		DUCK FLAUTAS	\$410.3
CATCH OF THE DAY A LA TALLA	\$481.4		FRIED OCTOPUS	
SHORT RIB MIXIOTE	\$579.9		WITH ADOBO AND ROASTED CHILIES	\$393.9
TOFU ENCHILADAS A LA MEXICANA	\$273.6		S WITH PUMPKIN D CILANTRO PESTO	\$207.9
These types of dishes are		BLOOM SALAD		\$191.5
		DIANA MIX		
being served		AVOCADO	PIZZA	\$322.8
BREAD		CHOP SAL	AD	\$273.6
ROAST BEEF FISH		SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL	
DESSERTS		Uncategorized		
STEAK		HOT CAKE	S TRADICIONALES	\$197.0
Entradas		SUPREMA	DE CÍTRICOS	\$131.3
<b>G</b> -04-000000		PLATO DE	FRUTA ST. REGIS	\$197.0
FLAUTAS AHOGADAS DE PATO	\$410.3		IATURAL CON FRUTOS	\$131.3
PULPO FRITO CON ADOBO LIGERO DE CHILES TOSTADOS	\$393.9	ROJOS  PARFAIT CON FRUTOS ROJOS		\$164.1
CEVICHE DE COLIFLOR	\$186.0		ON MORAS	\$142.2
GNOCCHIS EN PESTO DE PEPITA Y CILANTRO	\$207.9		N VAINILLA	\$131.3
ENSALADA BLOOM	\$191.5	SASHIMI D SALMÓN	E KAMPACHI O	\$339.2
ENSALADA MIXTA DIANA		PIZZA DE /	AGUACATE	\$322.8

Fruit, Cereals & Bread

**PLAIN YOGURT WITH BERRIES** 

**CITRUS SUPREME** 

**BERRIES MUESLI** 

**VANILLA OATMEAL** 

ST. REGIS FRUIT PLATE

**RED BERRIES PARFAIT** 

### Dishes are prepared with



\$131.3

\$197.0

\$131.3

\$164.1

\$142.2

\$131.3

BEEF
MEAT
SALMON

BACON CRUDE

## Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Ci

EGGS		MACHACADO NORTEÑO (2 PZS)	\$295.4
SCHINKEN*		CHILAQUILES VERDES O ROJOS	\$295.4
PAPRIKA		(110GR 2 PZS)	<b>6205</b> 4
TRAVEL		HUEVOS RANCHEROS (2 PZS)	\$295.4
ANANAS CHICKEN		HUEVOS CAZUELA (2 PZS)	\$317.3
		HUEVOS OAXAQUEÑOS (2 PZS)	\$317.3
Main		OMELETTE DE CLARAS CON QUELITES	\$317.3
ST. REGIS EGGS BENEDICT (2 PC)	\$317.3		
EGG WHITE FRITTATA (2 PC)	\$251.7		
OMELETTE (2 PC)	\$295.4		
EGGS ANY STYLE (2 PC)	\$295.4		
QUINOA PATTIES	\$197.0		
NORTHERN MACHACADO EGGS (2 PCS)	\$295.4		
GREEN OR RED CHILAQUILES (110GR 2 PCS)	\$295.4		
RANCHERO STYLE EGGS (2 PCS)	\$295.4		
CAZUELA EGGS (2 PCS)	\$317.3		
OAXACA EGGS (2 PCS)	\$317.3		
EGG WHITE OMELLETE WITH QUELITES	\$317.3		
EGG WHITE AND OATMEAL OMELETTE	\$229.8		
Plates Principales			

#### **Platos Principales**

SANDWICH DE VERDURAS A LA PARRILLA	\$218.8
HUEVOS BENEDICTINOS ST. REGIS (2 PZ)	\$317.3
3 FRITTATA DE CLARAS DE HUEVO (2 PZ)	\$251.7
OMELETTE (2 PZ)	\$295.4
HUEVOS AL GUSTO (2 PZ)	\$295.4
TORTITAS DE QUINOA	\$197.0
PAN FRANCÉS (1 PZ)	\$284.5

# Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Ci

**OMELETTE DE CLARAS Y AVENA \$229.8** 

## Restaurante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Co



Paseo de la Reforma 439 Col. Cuauhtémoc 06500 México, New York, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

18:00 18:00-23:00

Monday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-18:00 18:00-23:00
Tuesday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-18:00 18:00-23:00
Wednesday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-18:00 18:00-23:00
Thursday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-18:00 18:00-23:00
Friday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-

Saturday 07:00-12:00 07:00-11:30 12:00-18:00 18:00-23:00 Made with

Made with

18:00 18:00-23:00

Prulist menu ante Diana - The St. Regis Mexico Cinday 1:00 St. Regis Mexi

